DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)

ANTOLA TV LIMITED

ANTOLA TV LIMITED

ANTON DANNER LIMITED

ANTONE DISPLAYS LIMITED

ANTONIA & MO PROPERTY MONSTERS
LIMITED

ANTONIA & MO PROPERTY MONSTERS
LIMITED

ANTON TRAINING AND MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

ANTONY COSTA ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED

ANTONY COSTA ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED

ANTONY G. WHARTON LIMITED

ANTORJATIC LIMITED

AN TRAINING SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ANTROPY CONSULTING LIMITED

ANTRUCK LIMITED

ANTRUCK LIMITED

ANTS REMOVALS LIMITED

ANTS REMOVALS LIMITED

ANTS REMOVALS LIMITED

ANTSTYLE LIMITED

ANTUR NANTLLE CYFYNGEDIG

ANTWERP BROKERING ENTERPRISES
(U.K.) LIMITED

ANTWERP DIAMONDS LIMITED

ANUBITS CONSULTING LIMITED

ANUPAM INVESTMENTS LIMITED

ANUROS LIMITED

ANUROS LIMITED

ANUROS LIMITED

A NUTLEY DAIRIES LIMITED

ANVATEN LIMITED

ANVEC SHOPFITTERS LIMITED

ANVIL-AUTO (TRAINING) LIMITED

ANVIL METALWORKS LIMITED

ANVIL PRESS POETRY LIMITED

ANVIL PRESS POETRY LIMITED

ANVIL PRESS POETRY LIMITED

ANVIL PRESS POETRY LIMITED

THE ANVIL TRUST LTD

AN WASTE CONSULTANTS LIMITED

AN WASTE CONSULTANTS LIMITED

ANWEN HOPKINS LIMITED

ANWEN HOPKINS LIMITED

ANWICK ANGLING & AQUATICS LIMITED

ANYADA LIMITED

ANYANS LIMITED

ANYANS LIMITED

ANYCOURT LIMITED

ANYTIME CONCRETE LIMITED

ANYWAY LTD.

ANZA INVEST LIMITED

ANZDL LIMITED

ANZEEC BUSINESS CENTRE LIMITED

ANZEEC BUSINESS CENTRE LIMITED

05249644
05249644
05824197
00969828
04914500

04914500

05574821

07036517
07036517
01633539
02525798
05664412
06468795
05181623
05181623
06711981
06711981
06711981
06657801
02618216
01235930

05155772
05828574
06325463
07037430
07037430
07037430
05852872
04336485
02967119
05155234
05064279
01517896
01517896
01517896
01517896
02720007
07038358
07038358
05955389
05955389
06449840
05301879
01026195
01026195
02657842
04532987
04452965
04157102
04165702
01463596
01463596

(02)
(€3)
(b1)
(D2)
€3

(02)
(02)

(C1)
(B1)
(01)
(02)
(b1)
(b1)
(©2)
(1)
(€3)
(€3)
(02)
(02)
(b1)
(02)

(D1)
(1)
(D2)
(o))
(€2)
(B1)
(b1)
(D1)
(02)
(b1)
(D2)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€2)
(D)
(B1)
(D2)
(€3)
(D1)
(b1)
(D2)
(€3)
(02)
(02)
(€2)
(b1)
(b1)
(€2)
€2)

08/10/2009
08/10/2009
09/10/2009
09/10/2009
09/10/2009

09/10/2009

09/10/2009

07/10/2009
07/10/2009
12/10/2009
07/10/2009
08/10/2009
13/10/2009
07/10/2009
12/10/2009
09/10/2009
09/10/2009
09/10/2009
13/10/2009
07/10/2009
07/10/2009

07/10/2009
11/710/2009
12/10/2009
10/10/2009
13/10/2009
10/10/2009
09/10/2009
09/10/2009
07/10/2009
07/10/2009
12/10/2009
07/10/2009
07/10/2009
07/10/2009
07/10/2009
13/10/2009
12/10/2009
12/10/2009
07/10/2009
07/10/2009
13/10/2009
12/10/2009
12/10/2009
12/10/2009
07/10/2009
08/10/2009
09/10/2009
08/10/2009
09/10/2009
09/10/2009
10/10/2009

ANTIVA EDUCATIONAL LIMITED

ANTOINES LIMITED

AOG ADVISORY SERVICES LTD

AOG DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

AOG SUPPORT STRUCTURES (UK) LTD.

AOK CONSULTANCY LIMITED

AOK INTERNET LTD

AOK INTERNET LTD

AOK INTERNET LTD

AOK TRADING LIMITED

AOM LIGHTING LTD

AOM LIGHTING LTD

AOMORI CORPORATION LIMITED

AON LIMITED

Al ABRASIVES LTD

Al AMY LIMITED

Al ARCHITECTURE LIMITED

Al AUTOGLASS LIMITED

Al AUTOGLASS LIMITED

Al CARS LIMITED

A ONE CONNECTIONS LIMITED

Al CONSTRUCTION (FAVERSHAM) LIMITED

Al CONTRACTING LIMITED

Al CREDIT CAR HIRE LIMITED

Al CUNNINGHAM CONSTRUCTION LTD

Al DENTS LIMITED

Al DESIGNS LIMITED

Al DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

Al DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

A.1. DESIGN SOUTHERN LIMITED

Al DRIVESTYLE LIMITED

Al DRIVESTYLE LIMITED

Al ELECTRICAL LIMITED

Al ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES LTD

Al EXPRESS LIMITED

A ONE FACILITIES (UK) LIMITED

Al FENCING CONTRACTORS LIMITED

Al FORKLIFT AND PLANT TRAINING
LIMITED

Al4 LTD.

Al KEBABISH GRILL LIMITED

Al LEAK DETECTION SERVICES LIMITED

Al LEAK DETECTION SERVICES LIMITED

Al MART EXPRESS LIMITED

Al MART EXPRESS LIMITED

Al (M) TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

Al NURSING & HOMECARE FRANCHISE
LIMITED

Al OFFICE & COMPUTERS SUPPLIES
LIMITED

Al PACIFIC LIMITED

Al PAY LIMITED

Al PLATES LTD

Al PLUMBING AND HEATING (SOUTHERN)
LIMITED

Al PLUMBING AND HEATING (SOUTHERN)
LIMITED

04035326
06632137
03910644
05823132
02650907
06556683
06451929
06451929
06451929
06650917
07038256
07038256
05554009
00210725
04894775
06452102
06029233
01508200
01508200
04543035
05941678
05198821
03784889
06525653
06582278
04068376
02550010
05955745
05955745
04897882
04549766
04549766
04545045
06687115
04952858
06016113
05741218
04750443

02649922
05516879
02984372
02984372
07038105
07038105
03636965
06020495

05966529
03378594
04780686
05083232
07036944

07036944

(02)
(01)
(01)
(®1)
(02)
(€2)
(€2)
(01)
(ED)
(€2)
(B1)
(CL)
(©2)
(€2)
(02)
(01)
(®1)
(€3)
(€3)
(01)
(02)
(€2)
(01)
(EL)
(€2)
(©2)
(02)
(€3)
(02)
(02)
(02)
(€3)
(©2)
(02)
(01)
(02)
(1)
(CI)

(02)
(1)
(B4)
(B2)
(B1)
(1)
(EL)
€2)

(CI)
(02)
(€2)
(ED)
(B1)

((3))

09/10/2009
12/10/2009
07/10/2009
13/710/2009
08/10/2009
11/10/2009
07/10/2009
07/10/2009
07/10/2009
11/10/2009
12/10/2009
12/10/2009
07/10/2009
08/10/2009
07/10/2009
12/10/2009
09/10/2009
07/10/2009
07/10/2009
12/10/2009
12/10/2009
07/10/2009
07/10/2009
07/10/2009
09/10/2009
12/10/2009
12/10/2009
07/10/2009
07/10/2009
09/10/2009
12/10/2009
12/10/2009
07/10/2009
08/10/2009
12/10/2009
08/10/2009
13/10/2009
07/10/2009

12/10/2009
09/10/2009
11/10/2009
11/10/2009
12/10/2009
12/10/2009
12/10/2009
13/10/2009

08/10/2009
08/10/2009
13/10/2009
12/10/2009
09/10/2009

09/10/2009



